TEMPLE SINAI SCHOOL OF JEWISH LIFE & LEARNING 

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES FOR KESHER AND BOGRIM
SEMESTER 1 - 2020-2021
Schedule:
Please Note:  The information provided herein is in accordance with the current situation of having our classes online.  It will be revised if/when we are permitted to come back to our classrooms (may it be soon!).

8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30
10th grade (Confirmation): 11:30-12:30
Bogrim (11th and 12 grade): 11:30-12:30 – once a month
AUGUST:

Wed., Aug. 26:  Madrichim and Madrichut meeting 7:00-8:30
SEPTEMBER:
Sun., Sept. 13:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30
Sun., Sept. 20:  
No School or Kesher (Rosh Hashanah)
Sun., Sept. 27:  
No School or Kesher (Erev Yom Kippur - Kol Nidrei)
OCTOBER:
Sun., Oct 4:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30

Sun., Oct 11:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30

Sun., Oct 18:  
 8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30
Sun., Oct. 25:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30


Bogrim:  11:30-12:30

NOVEMBER:

Sun., Nov. 1: 
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30

Sun., Nov. 8:
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30

Sun., Nov. 15:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30

Sun., Nov. 22:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30


Bogrim:  11:30-12:30

Sun., Nov. 29:  No School or Kesher (Thanksgiving)
DECEMBER:

Sun., Dec. 6:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30

Sun., Dec. 13:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30
Sun., Dec. 20:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:30-12:30


10th grade: 11:30-12:30


Bogrim:  11:30-12:30
Sun., Dec. 27 – Jan. 3:  No Kesher or Bogrim (Winter Recess) 
** Classes resume on Sun., Jan. 10

PAGE  
2

